1
DIN ACCESSORIES
DINGPO10R
10A DIN MOUNT GPO WITH ROUND EARTH PIN
FEATURES
- DIN profile, sits beside miniature circuit breakers and similar devices
- Mounts on 35mm DIN rail
- Tested in Australia to AS/NZS3112:2011 & AS/NZS3133:2013
- Report numbers 0812IPDDINGPO10R_3112 & 0812IPDDINGPO10R_3133
- Safety Shutters for additional protection
- 5x6mm cage terminal good for 10mm² cable
- Colored terminals for easy identification when wiring
- Double Pole
- Auto Switch function, eliminates the need for an isolator
DIN ACCESSORIES > DIN MOUNT GPO
Part No. DINGPO10R
Nominal Voltage (V) 230
Current Rating (A) 10
Max Voltage (V)
Cable and terminal size
Dimensions
250
10mm² / 5x6mm
45W X 78H X 65D mm
Terminal Colour & Pin type Earth- Green/Round
Live- Red/Flat
Neutral- Black/Flat
 SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
   DINGPO10R
APPLICATIONS
- RCBO test point in distribution boards
- Temporary site power boards
- Round pin earth for mining application